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2.0 CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY SHEET 2.

GRIP STEP PACKAGING SHOWN

1.0 BAND TOGETHER FOR SHIPPING AS NEEDED. INITIAL RELEASE8000008115A

REVISIONS

REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.

1 MTC9638SL01 10" X 24" STAIR GRIP STEP 1 20.59 LBS

2 EQSTFHK HARDWARE KIT FOR EQ-STF 1 21.23 LBS
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TITLE
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EQUIPMENT PLATFORM STEP FOLDINGGRIP STEP ASSEMBLY SHOWN

1.0 FIELD DRILL TO PLATFORM AFTER POSITIONING.

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.

1 EQPS01 STEP BRACKET 2 3.53 LBS

2 EQPS02 STEP SIDE PLATE, RIGHT 1 5.17 LBS

3 EQPS04 STEP SIDE PLATE, LEFT 1 5.17 LBS

4 GB-04145 1/2" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 6 0.13 LBS

5 GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.03 LBS

6 GB-03105 3/8" X 1" GALV BOLT KIT 4 0.05 LBS

7 GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.01 LBS

8 MTC9638SL01 10" X 24" STAIR GRIP STEP 1 20.59 LBS
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FIELD DRILL FOR 1/2" HARDWARE.
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GRATE STEP PACKAGING SHOWN
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.

1 EQPS05 PLATFORM STEP BAR GRATING 1 11.78 LBS

2 EQSTFHK HARDWARE KIT FOR EQ-STF 1 21.23 LBS
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  1.0 BAND TOGETHER FOR SHIPPING AS NEEDED.
  2.0  CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY SHEET 4.
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GRATE STEP ASSEMBLY SHOWN

REMOVE GRATING CLIP BASE
AND REPLACE WITH FLAT WASHER

LOCKING WASHER AND NUT
FROM GB-03105 BOLT KITS

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.

1 EQPS01 STEP BRACKET 2 3.53 LBS

2 EQPS02 STEP SIDE PLATE, RIGHT 1 5.17 LBS

3 EQPS04 STEP SIDE PLATE, LEFT 1 5.17 LBS

4 GB-04145 1/2" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 6 0.13 LBS

5 GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 0.03 LBS

6 GCM03 GRATING CLIP 4 0.44 LBS

7 GWF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.01 LBS

8 GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS

9 GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 4 0.02

10 EQPS05 PLATFORM STEP BAR GRATING 1 11.78 LBS
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